
W. H. Taylor Staff Contact List  
Name  Position  Email  

Charlene Feliton  Principal  cfeliton@nps.k12.va.us  

Jennifer Banks  Assistant Principal  jbanks@nps.k12.va.us  

Rashea Williams  Office Manager  rwilliams1@nps.k12.va.us  

Donna Clark  Student Data Specialist  dclark@nps.k12.va.us  

Frank Brooks  Building Supervisor  fbrooks@nps.k12.va.us  

Tamikia Ricks  Child Nutrition Specialist  tricks2@nps.k12.va.us  

      

Lindsay Wise  Pre-Kindergarten  lwise@nps.k12.va.us  

Crystal Pearson  Kindergarten  cpearson@nps.k12.va.us  

Barbara Watson (Lacaze)  Kindergarten  bwatson@nps.k12.va.us  

Jeanetta Whitehurst  Kindergarten  jwhitehu@nps.k12.va.us  

Ava Brothers   Grade 1  abrothers@nps.k12.va.us  

Mary Harris  Grade 1  mharris@nps.k12.va.us  

Barbara Moore  Grade 1  bmoore@nps.k12.va.us  

Kelleigh Doyle  Grade 2  kdoyle@nps.k12.va.us  

Sarah Wolctott  Grade 2  swolcott@nps.k12.va.us  

Laurie Zimmermann  Grade 2  lzim@nps.k12.va.us  

Dionna Knight  Grade 3  dknight1@nps.k12.va.us  

Sarah Turgeon  Grade 3  sturgeon@nps.k12.va.us  

Yolanda Brown  Grade 4/5  ybrown1@nps.k12.va.us  

Cristina Hood  Grade 4/5  chood@nps.k12.va.us  

Jacki Blair  Grade 4/5  jblair1@nps.k12.va.us  

Matthew Buchinger  Grade 4/5  mbuchinger@nps.k12.va.us  

      

Shawn Dellert  Special Education  smdellert@nps.k12.va.us  

Kirsten Richards  Special Education  krichards@nps.k12.va.us  

Laura Taliaferro  Speech Pathologist  ltaliaferro@nps.k12.va.us  

Deborah Guest  School Counselor  dlguest@nps.k12.va.us  

Altoya Brinkley  Gifted Education  acbrink1@nps.k12.va.us  

Rita Yashaev  English As a Second Language  ryashaev@nps.k12.va.us  

Meredith Brookman  Music and Chorus  mbrookman@nps.k12.va.us  

Diane Kawczynski  Strings  dkawcz@nps.k12.va.us  

Sarah Harrington  Art  sharrington@nps.k12.va.us  

Helen Melshen  Health and PE  hmelshen@nps.k12.va.us  

Melissa Williams  Library Media Specialist  mwilliams060@nps.k12.va.us  

Karen DiDomenico  Math Specialist  kdidomin@nps.k12.va.us  

Julia Simmons  Reading Specialist  jfsimmons@nps.k12.va.us  

Charlotte Davis  ITRT  chdavis@nps.k12.va.us  

Ken Li  Site Engineer  kli@nps.k12.va.us  
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